
 

 

 

Key dates for 2026 entry 
Saturday 22 November 2025 Open Morning 

Christmas 2025 Check College website for dates when 
Admissions Office is closed 

Monday 19 January 2026 Interview Day (starting at 9.55am) - Zoom 

Thursday 12 February 2026 Interview Day (starting at 10.40am) - in person 

Saturday 21 February 2026 Open Morning 

Monday 2 March 2026 Interview Day (starting at 1.25pm) - Zoom 

Mid March 2026 Applications open for Bursary applications 

Thursday 26 March 2026 Interview Day (starting at 10.40am) - in person 

Easter 2026 Check College website for dates when 
Admissions Office is closed 

Mid April 2026 Applications open for College accommodation 

Wednesday 22 April 2026 Interview Day (starting at 9.10am) - Zoom 

Saturday 25 April 2026 Open Morning 

Thursday 30 April 2026 (12noon) Closing date for Start Studying Bursary 
applications 

Thursday 14 May 2026 Interview Day (starting at 10.40am) - in person 

Friday 15 May 2026 (12noon) Closing date for APL applications and 
non-standard applications for CertHE, DipHE, 
BA (Hons), PGCert, PGDip and MA in Theology, 
Ministry and Mission 

Wednesday 20 May 2026 (12noon) Closing date for phase 1 accommodation 
applications 

Wednesday 27 May 2026 Interview Day (starting at 11.00am) - in person 



 

 

Friday 29 May 2026 (12noon) Closing date for standard applications for 
CertHE, DipHE, BA (Hons), PGCert, PGDip and 
MA in Theology, Ministry and Mission 

Thursday 11 June 2026 Interview Day (starting at 9.25am) - Zoom 

Monday 15 June 2026 Interview Day (starting at 11.00am) - in person 

Friday 19 June 2026 (12noon) Closing date for MA CCL applications 

Friday 3 July 2026 (12noon) Closing date for Foundation Award applications 

Friday 10 July 2026 (12noon) Closing date for Bursary applications (with 
exception of Start Studying Bursary) 

From July 2026 Those with Assured Place for 2026 entry given 
Oak Hill email account and access to online new 
student welcome information  

Wednesday 5 August 2026 
(12noon) 

Deadline for TMM students to make module 
choices and submit other new student 
information 

Monday 7 September 2026 Start of Welcome Week for TMM students and 
online induction for new FA students 

TBC First residential week for new MA CCL students 
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